OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jaaniussitus - 6. Ring

o | |12 3 |45 |6 | sl sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 Sten Varatu 1 2 2 -6 12
2 Kalev Kalm 2 2 2 2 2 3 -5 13
2 Kristjan Tero 2 2 3 2 2 2 -5 13
4 Priit Kudre 3 2 2 3 2 2 -4 14
5 Keijo Alatalo 2 2 3 2 3 3 -3 15

Jaaniussitus - 6. Ring * 19.11.2024 17:34 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770355
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770360
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770355
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770360

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

I N N N IO N O LT
Par 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0

3
2
1
1
3
1

2

2.4 2.2 2.4
4 3 5
3 4 3
2 1 2

Jaaniussitus - 6. Ring * 19.11.2024 17:34 (2)
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3%
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27%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770355
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1770360

